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179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01 - 171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01 - 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
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PP LA SN E S EBALE
EmEES RBet MBS EIS T REt ETEES Bet MESEIS T REt

A& Hotk
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
4 0.02%
5 0.03%
6 0.03%
10 0.05%
13 0.07%
9 0.05%
19 0.10%
17 0.09%

27 0.14%
27 0.14%
22 0.11%
25 0.13%
19 0.10%
53 0.27%
37 0.19%
41 0.21%
54 0.28%
49 0.25%
71 0.37%
52 0.27%
70 0.36%
62 0.32%
62 0.32%
69 0.35%
74 0.38%
92 0.47%
88 0.45%
88 0.45%
103 0.53%
118 0.61%
123 0.63%
120 0.62%
113 0.58%
123 0.63%
134 0.69%
128 0.66%
142 0.73%
166 0.85%
146 0.75%
140 0.72%
165 0.85%
163 0.84%
150 0.77%
168 0.86%

A EAE s | mok  JBEE ARG BN e g
2 0.01% 19441 100.00% 129.01-130 179 0.92% 3553 18.28%
3 0.02% 19439 99.99% 128.01-129 171 0.88% 3724 19.16%
4 0.02% 19438 99.98% 127.01-128 172 0.88% 3896 20.04%
5 0.03% 19437 99.98% 126.01-127 168 0.86% 4064 20.90%
6 0.03% 19436 99.97% 125.01-126 190 0.98% 4254 21.88%
7 0.04% 19435 99.97% 124.01-125 184 0.95% 4438 22.83%

1 0.06% 19434 99.96% 123.01-124 184 0.95% 4622 23.77%
16 0.08% 19430 99.94% 122.01-123 171 0.88% 4793 24.65%
22 0.11% 19425 99.92% 121.01-122 178 0.92% 4971 25.57%
32 0.16% 19419 99.89% 120.01- 121 183 0.94% 5154 26.51%
45 0.23% 19409 99.84% 119.01-120 193 0.99% 5347 27.50%
54 0.28% 19396 99.77% 118.01-119 198 1.02% 5545 28.52%
73 0.38% 19387 99.72% 117.01-118 224 1.15% 5769 29.67%
90 0.46% 19368 99.62% 116.01-117 203 1.04% 5972 30.72%
17 0.60% 19351 99.54% 115.01- 116 203 1.04% 6175 31.76%
144 0.74% 19324 99.40% 114.01-115 214 1.10% 6389 32.86%
166 0.85% 19297 99.26% 113.01-114 185 0.95% 6574 33.82%
191 0.98% 19275 99.15% 112.01-113 206 1.06% 6780 34.87%
210 1.08% 19250 99.02%  111.01-112 195 1.00% 6975 35.88%
263 1.35% 19231 98.92% 110.01- 111 210 1.08% 7185 36.96%
300 1.54% 19178 98.65% 109.01-110 201 1.03% 7386 37.99%
341 1.75% 19141 98.46% 108.01- 109 230 1.18% 7616 39.17%
395 2.03% 19100 98.25% 107.01-108 204 1.05% 7820 40.22%
444 2.28% 19046 97.97% 106.01 - 107 220 1.13% 8040 41.36%
515 2.65% 18997 97.72% 105.01 - 106 203 1.04% 8243 42.40%
567 2.92% 18926 97.35% 104.01-105 221 1.14% 8464 43.54%
637 3.28% 18874 97.08% 103.01-104 211 1.09% 8675 44.62%
699 3.60% 18804 96.72% 102.01 - 103 233 1.20% 8908 45.82%
761 3.91% 18742 96.40% 101.01-102 235 1.21% 9143 47.03%
830 4.27% 18680 96.09%  100.01 - 101 243 1.25% 9386 48.28%
904 4.65% 18611 95.73%  99.01-100 236 1.21% 9622 49.49%
996 5.12% 18537 95.35% = 98.01-99 215 1.11% 9837 50.60%
1084 5.58% 18445 94.88%  97.01-98 231 1.19% 10068 51.79%
1172 6.03% 18357 94.42%  96.01-97 217 1.12% 10285 52.90%
1275 6.56% 18269 93.97%  95.01-96 236 1.21% 10521 54.12%
1393 717% 18166 93.44%  94.01-95 240 1.23% 10761 55.35%
1516 7.80% 18048 92.83%  93.01-9%4 257 1.32% 11018 56.67%
1636 8.42% 17925 92.20%  92.01-93 225 1.16% 11243 57.83%
1749 9.00% 17805 91.58%  91.01-92 230 1.18% 11473 59.01%
1872 9.63% 17692 91.00%  90.01-91 260 1.34% 11733 60.35%

2006 10.32% 17569 90.37%  89.01-90 237 1.22% 11970 61.57%
2134 10.98% 17435 89.68%  88.01-89 222 1.14% 12192 62.71%
2276 11.71% 17307 89.02%  87.01-88 254 1.31% 12446 64.02%
2442 12.56% 17165 88.29%  86.01-87 225 1.16% 12671 65.18%
2588 13.31% 16999 87.44%  85.01-86 237 1.22% 12908 66.40%
2728 14.03% 16853 86.69%  84.01-85 232 1.19% 13140 67.59%
2893 14.88% 16713 85.97%  83.01-84 241 1.24% 13381 68.83%
3056 15.72% 16548 85.12%  82.01-83 251 1.29% 13632 70.12%
3206 16.49% 16385 84.28%  81.01-82 172 0.88% 13804 71.00%
3374 17.36% 16235 83.51%  80.01-81 201 1.03% 14005 72.04%

UN: Q=T

16067 82.64%
15888 81.72%
15717 80.84%
15545 79.96%
15377 79.10%
15187 78.12%
15003 77.17%
14819 76.23%
14648 75.35%
14470 74.43%
14287 73.49%
14094 72.50%
13896 71.48%
13672 70.33%
13469 69.28%
13266 68.24%
13052 67.14%
12867 66.18%
12661 65.13%
12466 64.12%
12256 63.04%
12055 62.01%
11825 60.83%
11621 59.78%
11401 58.64 %
11198 57.60%
10977 56.46 %
10766 55.38%
10533 54.18%
10298 52.97%
10055 51.72%
9819 50.51%
9604 49.40%
9373 48.21%
9156 47.10%
8920 45.88%
8680 44.65%
8423 43.33%
8198 42.17%
7968 40.99%
7708 39.65%
7471 38.43%
7249 37.29%
6995 35.98%
6770 34.82%
6533 33.60%
6301 32.41%
6060 31.17%
5809 29.88%
5637 29.00%
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EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
79.01-80 183 0.94% 14188 72.98% 5436 27.96%  29.01-30 17 0.09% 19240 98.97% 218 1.12%
78.01-79 223 1.15% 14411 74.13% 5253 27.02%  28.01-29 19 0.10% 19259 99.06% 201 1.03%
77.01-78 209 1.08% 14620 75.20% 5030 25.87%  27.01-28 14 0.07% 19273 99.14% 182 0.94%
76.01-77 181 0.93% 14801 76.13% 4821 24.80%  26.01-27 13 0.07% 19286 99.20% 168 0.86%
75.01-76 204 1.05% 15005 77.18% 4640 23.87%  25.01-26 17 0.09% 19303 99.29% 155 0.80%
74.01-75 192 0.99% 15197 7817% 4436 22.82%  24.01-25 13 0.07% 19316 99.36% 138 0.71%
73.01-74 180 0.93% 15377 79.10% 4244 21.83%  23.01-24 9 0.05% 19325 99.40% 125 0.64%
72.01-73 216 1.11% 15593 80.21% 4064 20.90%  22.01-23 8 0.04% 19333 99.44% 116 0.60%
71.01-72 171 0.88% 15764 81.09% 3848 19.79%  21.01-22 6 0.03% 19339 99.48% 108 0.56%
70.01-71 196 1.01% 15960 82.09% 3677 18.91%  20.01-21 9 0.05% 19348 99.52% 102 0.52%
69.01-70 170 0.87% 16130 82.97% 3481 17.91%  19.01-20 3 0.02% 19351 99.54% 93 0.48%
68.01 - 69 176 0.91% 16306 83.87% 3311 17.03%  18.01-19 8 0.04% 19359 99.58% 90 0.46%
67.01-68 200 1.03% 16506 84.90% 3135 16.13%  17.01-18 7 0.04% 19366 99.61% 82 0.42%
66.01-67 152 0.78% 16658 85.68% 2935 15.10%  16.01-17 2 0.01% 19368 99.62% 75 0.39%
65.01 - 66 150 0.77% 16808 86.46% 2783 14.32%  15.01-16 1 0.01% 19369 99.63% 73 0.38%
64.01 - 65 135 0.69% 16943 87.15% 2633 13.54%  14.01-15 0 0.00% 19369 99.63% 72 0.37%
63.01 - 64 149 0.77% 17092 87.92% 2498 12.85%  13.01-14 7 0.04% 19376 99.67% 72 0.37%
62.01-63 113 0.58% 17205 88.50% 2349 12.08%  12.01-13 0 0.00% 19376 99.67% 65 0.33%
61.01-62 114 0.59% 17319 89.08% 2236 11.50% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 19376 99.67% 65 0.33%
60.01-61 125 0.64% 17444 89.73% 2122 10.92%  10.01-11 3 0.02% 19379 99.68% 65 0.33%
59.01-60 108 0.56% 17552 90.28% 1997 10.27% 9.01-10 2 0.01% 19381 99.69% 62 0.32%
58.01-59 108 0.56% 17660 90.84% 1889 9.72% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 19381 99.69% 60 0.31%
57.01-58 92 0.47% 17752 91.31% 1781 9.16% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 19381 99.69% 60 0.31%
56.01 - 57 114 0.59% 17866 91.90% 1689 8.69% 6.01-7 2 0.01% 19383 99.70% 60 0.31%
55.01 - 56 81 0.42% 17947 92.32% 1575 8.10% 5.01-6 2 0.01% 19385 99.71% 58 0.30%
54.01-55 99 0.51% 18046 92.82% 1494 7.68% 4.01-5 1 0.01% 19386 99.72% 56 0.29%
53.01-54 99 0.51% 18145 93.33% 1395 7.18% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 19386 99.72% 55 0.28%
52.01-53 68 0.35% 18213 93.68% 1296 6.67% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 19386 99.72% 55 0.28%
51.01-52 66 0.34% 18279 94.02% 1228 6.32% 1.01-2 1 0.01% 19387 99.72% 55 0.28%
50.01 - 51 79 0.41% 18358 94.43% 1162 5.98% 0.00-1 54 0.28% 19441  100.00% 54 0.28%
49.01-50 72 0.37% 18430 94.80% 1083 557% “LUNZEE™
48.01-49 60 0.31% 18490 95.11% 1011 5.20%
47.01-48 60 0.31% 18550 95.42% 951 4.89%
46.01-47 61 0.31% 18611 95.73% 891 4.58%
45.01-46 51 0.26% 18662 95.99% 830 4.27%
44.01-45 55 0.28% 18717 96.28% 779 4.01%
43.01-44 60 0.31% 18777 96.58% 724 3.72%
42.01-43 55 0.28% 18832 96.87% 664 3.42%
41.01-42 35 0.18% 18867 97.05% 609 3.13%
40.01-41 34 0.17% 18901 97.22% 574 2.95%
39.01-40 38 0.20% 18939 97.42% 540 2.78%
38.01-39 42 0.22% 18981 97.63% 502 2.58%
37.01-38 31 0.16% 19012 97.79% 460 2.37%
36.01 - 37 39 0.20% 19051 97.99% 429 2.21%
35.01-36 43 0.22% 19094 98.22% 390 2.01%
34.01-35 37 0.19% 19131 98.41% 347 1.78%
33.01-34 24 0.12% 19155 98.53% 310 1.59%
32.01-33 22 0.11% 19177 98.64% 286 1.47%
31.01-32 23 0.12% 19200 98.76% 264 1.36%

30.01- 31 23 0.12% 19223 98.88% 241 1.24%



